MANEAAHNIONPQTAOGAHMAKAAAITEXNIKHZIM-K A 2023

Club Results

RANK CODE

350
764
1080
551
557
108
300
221
102
1075
11 112
12 763
1060
513
15 245
16 959
17 1007
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AOHNA 4-6/7/2023

CLUB

NOBA
ANOMETZH
YAAEX
NOXAN
KOH
NOBOYA
NMANZEP
OAYZOEZ
ANOI
NEOZHPAKAH
APIQNTAY®
Z.K.POH

EY ZHN
NEMATPQN
AOO
AEONTEZAA
AEK

POINTS

123.00
120.00
84.00
66.00
64.00
64.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
16.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
4.00

Event 2
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